POLISH FALCONS OF AMERICA		LEG	ION OF APPL		
THE STRONG, FRIENDLY, FAMILY FRATERNAL		Circle Type of Award:	Bronze	Silver	Gold
Aware	d is being presented b	by Nest	OR District		
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE ALL INFO	DRMATION.				
Member's Full Name:			Age:		
Address:					
Date of Entry in Falcons:	Last Award Receiv	ed:			
Date of Last Award:	Date When This A	ward Will Be Presented: _			

Provide details if the Member has been involved in public and civic affairs. (Attach a separate sheet if necessary.)

Awards Committee Chairperson (Print)		
Awards Committee Chairperson (Signature)		Date:
Awards Committee Chairperson Contact Information		
Address:	Phone:	
	Email:	
List Awards Committee Members (There must be at least three The candidate of the award should not be on the committee or		
Decision of Nest or District Meeting Date:		
Executive Officers and Legion of Honor Members in Attendance		C
Nest/District President:	Signature:	
Nest/District Treasurer:	Signature:	
Decision of National Headquarters		
Meeting Date:		
Executive Officers in Attendance Voted For	Against	
National First Vice President (Signature)		

Approval Process:

Voting for all Legion of Honor Awards is done at four different levels. 1) Nest or District Awards Committee.2) Nest or District Meeting. 3) National Headquarters (Executive Committee). 4) Legion of Honor Commandery.

Approval requirements are for Awards Committee, Nest or District, Commandery: Bronze - 62%; Silver - 75%; Gold - 87% For the National Headquarters Executive Committee the requirement is 66% for all Awards.

	(Annually)			
Award Nomination Limits	Total Legion Awards	Gold		
Up to 150 Members	4	2		
151-350 Members	5	2		
351-499	6	3		
500+	7	3		
Districts	4	2		